Item
201000

202000
202505
202508
202515
202518
202555
207000
207000
207000
207000
208000
211000
211000
211002
211509
302007
302011
302011
302011
302012
302012
302012
302012
302012
302012
304501
304502
304506
401801
401813
401819
401824
401830
501006
501506
601502
601502
602001
602001

State of Delaware

Department of Transportation

Project No: T200911302

Desc: US 301 & SR 1 INTERCHANGE

Descrintion
CLEARING AND GRUBBING

EXCAVATION AND EMBANKMENT

SETTLEMENT PLATFORM

WETLAND ACCESS ROAD, TYPE I
COMPACTING INSITU MATERIAL

SETTLEMENT MONUMENT

SUBSOIL TILLAGE

EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES
EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES
EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES
EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES
EXCAVATION AND BACKFILLI NG FOR PIPE TRE
REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES & OBSTRUCTIONS
REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES-&OBSTRUCTIONS
REMOVAL OF STRUC & OBSTRUC (GUARDRAIL)
REMOVAL OF SIGN STRUCTURES

GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B
DELAWARE NO#=3:STONE

DELAWARE NO.-3:STONE

DELAWARE NO. 3 STONE

DELAWARE NO. 57 STONE

DELAWARE NO. 57-STONE

DELAWARE NO. 57 STONE

DELAWARE NO. 57 STONE

DELAWARE NO. 57 STONE

DELAWARE NO. 57 STONE

PERMEABLE TREATED BASE, 4"

SOIL CEMENT BASE COURSE, 6"

PORTLAND CEMENT

BIT CONC, SP, TY C, 160 GYRA, PG 64-22 (

BIT CONC, SP, TY B, 160 GYRA, PG 70-22

BIT CONC, SP, BCBC, 160 GYRA, PG 64-22

BIT CONC, SP, TY C, 160 GY, PG 64-22, WE

BIT CONC, SP, TY C, 160 GYRA, PG 70-22
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 12"
RIDE QUALITY PCC PAVEMENT

TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE SHIELD
TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE SHIELD

PORT CEMENT CONCRETE MASONRY, CLASS A
PORT CEMENT CONCRETE MASONRY, CLASS A

UOM
LS

CcY
EACH
LS
SY
EACH
SY
CcY
CcY
CcY
CcY
CcY
LS
LS
LF
LS
CcY
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
SY
SY
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
SY
LS
LS
LS
CY
CcY

Quantitv
1.00

238,758.00
4.00

1.00
12,100.00
2.00
12,040.00
100.00
265.00
1,495.00
850.00
3,698.00
1.00

1.00
425.00
1.00
2,339.00
40.00
137.00
8.00
1,588.00
25.00
152.00
87.00
300.00
380.00
36,848.00
34,517.00
737.00
2,709.00
1,844.00
2,730.00
285.00
300.00
35,643.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
292.00
76.00



Item
602002

602003
602003
602003
602006
602007
602007
602009
602013
602013
602013
602014
602014
602014
602015
602015
602015
602017
602017
602017
602017
602017
602017
602018
602018
602018
602019
602019
602507
602522
602579
602580
602772
602772
602772
602777
603000
603000
603000
603000

State of Delaware

Department of Transportation

Project No: T200911302

Desc: US 301 & SR 1 INTERCHANGE

Descrintion
PORT CEMENT CONCRETE MASONRY, CLASS B

PCC MASONRY, ABUTMENT FOOTING,CLASS A
PCC MASONRY, ABUTMENT FOOTING,CLASS A
PCC MASONRY, ABUTMENT FOOTING,CLASS A
PCC MASONRY, PIER FOOTING, CLASS B

PCC MASONRY, PIER ABOVE FOOTING, CLASS A
PCC MASONRY, PIER ABOVE FOOTING, CLASS A
P.C.C. MASONRY, APPROACH SLAB, CLASS A
P.C.C. MASONRY, SUPERSTRUCTURE CLASS D
P.C.C. MASONRY, SUPERSTRUCTURE CLASS D
P.C.C. MASONRY, SUPERSTRUCTURE CLASS D
P.C.C. MASONRY APPROACH SLAB, CLASS D
P.C.C. MASONRY APPROACH SLAB, CLASS D
P.C.C. MASONRY APPROACH"SLAB, CLASS D
PCC MASONRY, ABUT ABOVE-FOOTING, CLASS A
PCC MASONRY, ABUT-ABOVE FOOTING, CLASS A
PCC MASONRY, ABUT ABOVE FOOTING, CLASS A
P.C.C-MASONRY;PARAPET, CLASS A

P.C.C. MASONRY;PARAPET, CLASS A

P:C.C. MASONRY, PARAPET, CLASS A

P.C.C. MASONRY, PARAPET, CLASS A

P.C:C. MASONRY,PARAPET, CLASS'A

P.C.C. MASONRY, PARAPET, CLASS.A

P.C.C. MASONRY,.CLASS D

P.C.C. MASONRY, CLASS D

P.C.C. MASONRY, CLASS D

PCC MASONRY, SUPERSTRUCTURE, CLASS A
PCC MASONRY, SUPERSTRUCTURE, CLASS A
CONCRETE ENCASEMENT

PRECAST CONCRETE CULVERT

DRILLING HOLES AND INSTALLING DOWELS
PARTIAL REMOVAL OF P.C.C. MASONRY
MECHANICALLY STABILIZED EARTH WALLS
MECHANICALLY STABILIZED EARTH WALLS
MECHANICALLY STABILIZED EARTH WALLS

PCC MASONRY, POST-TENSIONED PIER CAP, 80
BAR REINFORCEMENT

BAR REINFORCEMENT

BAR REINFORCEMENT

BAR REINFORCEMENT

UOM
CcY

CcY
CcY
CcY
CcY
CcY
CcY
CcY
CcY
CcY
CcY
CcY
CcY
CcY
CcY
CcY
CcY
CcYy
CY
CcYy
CY
CY
CY
cY
CY
CcY
CY
CcY
CY
LF
EACH
CcY
LS
LS
LS
CcY
LB
LB
LB
LB

Quantitv
58.00

37.00
227.00
67.00
795.00
16.00
318.00
124.00
62.00
172.00
983.00
28.00
131.00
158.00
19.00
162.00
48.00
22.00
54.00
210.00
17.00
115.00
130.00
33.00
500.00
610.00
10.00
21.00
10.00
120.00
182.00
35.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
655.00
2,460.00
32,600.00
223,700.00
5,340.00



State of Delaware
Department of Transportation
Project No: T200911302
Desc: US 301 & SR 1 INTERCHANGE

Iltem Description UOM Quantity
604000 BAR REINFORCEMENT, EPOXY COATED LB 115,931.00
604000 BAR REINFORCEMENT, EPOXY COATED LB 35,960.00
604000 BAR REINFORCEMENT, EPOXY COATED LB 99,600.00
604000 BAR REINFORCEMENT, EPOXY COATED LB 385,385.00
604000 BAR REINFORCEMENT, EPOXY COATED LB 13,600.00
604000 BAR REINFORCEMENT, EPOXY COATED LB 94,220.00
604000 BAR REINFORCEMENT, EPOXY COATED LB 103,410.00
605001 STEEL STRUCTURES LB 1,157,000.00
605501 GROUND MOUNT BREAKAWAY TYPE SIGN SUPPORTS AI'LS 1.00
605511 PREFABRICATED EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM, 3" LF 35.00
605511 PREFABRICATED EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM, 3" LF 46.00
605512 PREFABRICATED EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM, 4" LF 104.00
605587 HIGH-LOAD MULT-ROTATIONAL BEARINGS EACH 33.00
605606 TEMPORARY BRIDGE'SUPPORT SYSTEM LS 1.00
605659 STRIP SEAL EXPANSION JOINT; 3" LF 135.00
605691 HIGH PERFORMANCE-STEEL LB 235,470.00
605755 OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORTS AND FOUNDATIONS LS 1.00
612020 REINFORCED CONCRETEPIPE; 12", CLASSV LF 119.00
612021 REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE;15", CLASS 1V LF 269.00
612022 REINFORCED CONCRETEPIPE, 18", CLASS IV LF 4,718.00
612023 REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, 24", CLASS IV LF 1,984.00
612028 REINFORCED:CONCRETE PIPE, 48", CLASS:V LF 1,046.00
617002 R.C. FLARED END SECTION, 15" EACH 2.00
617003 R.C. FLARED'END:SECTION,. 18" EACH 6.00
617005 R.C. FLARED END SECTION, 24" EACH 3.00
617515 HEADWALL EACH 4.00
618062 STEEL H PILES, HP 14 X 73 LF 6,370.00
618062 STEEL H PILES, HP 14 X 73 LF 7,498.00
618065 STEEL H TEST PILES, HP 14 X 73 LF 402.00
618065 STEEL H TEST PILES, HP 14 X 73 LF 995.00
618558 STEEL PIPE PILES, 16" DIAMETER LF 678.00
618559 STEEL PIPE TEST PILES, 16" DIAMETER LF 215.00
618560 INSTALL STEEL PIPE PILES, 16" DIAMETER LF 678.00
618561 INSTALL STEEL PIPE TEST PILES, 16" DIAME LF 215.00
619042 INSTALL STEEL H PILES, HP 14 X 73 LF 6,370.00
619042 INSTALL STEEL H PILES, HP 14 X 73 LF 7,498.00
619045 INSTALL STEEL H TEST PILES, HP 14 X 73 LF 402.00
619045 INSTALL STEEL H TEST PILES, HP 14 X 73 LF 995.00
619501 PRODUCTION PILE RESTRIKE EACH 3.00

619501 PRODUCTION PILE RESTRIKE EACH 5.00



Item
619501

619502
619502
619502
619519
619519
619519
619539
619539
619539
623001
623003
623514
701016
705002
707005
708050
708051
708052
708053
708057
708058
708112
708115
708512
708513
708582
708583
712005
712006
712006
712020
712021
712022
713002
713003
713003
713003
715001
715500

State of Delaware

Department of Transportation

Project No: T200911302

Desc: US 301 & SR 1 INTERCHANGE

Descrintion
PRODUCTION PILE RESTRIKE

TEST PILE RESTRIKE

TEST PILE RESTRIKE

TEST PILE RESTRIKE

DYNAMIC PILE TESTING BY CONTRACTOR
DYNAMIC PILE TESTING BY CONTRACTOR
DYNAMIC PILE TESTING BY CONTRACTOR
SIGNAL MATCHING ANALYSIS BY CONTRACTOR
SIGNAL MATCHING ANALYSIS BY CONTRACTOR
SIGNAL MATCHING ANALYSIS BY CONTRACTOR
PRESTRESSED REINFORCED CONC. MEMBERS, I-
PRESTRESS REIN CONC MEMBERS, BULB T BEAM
POST-TENSIONING STRANDS

IPCC CURB & GUTTER;TYPE1-4

P.C.C. SIDEWALK, 6"

UNDERDRAIN OUTLET

DRAINAGE INLET, 34" X 18"

DRAINAGE INLETy34" X-24"

DRAINAGE INLET;48" X 30"

DRAINAGE INLET, 48" X.48"

DRAINAGE INLET, 72" X 24"

DRAINAGE INLET, 72" X 48"

MANHOLE, 48" X 48"

MANHOLE;.66" X 66"

DRAINAGE INLET, SPECIAL |
DRAINAGE INLET, SPECIAL ||
MANHOLE,SPECIAL |

PERSONNEL GRATE FOR PIPE INLET
RIPRAP, R-4

RIPRAP, R-5

RIPRAP, R-5

RIPRAP, R-4

RIPRAP, R-5

RIPRAP, R-6

GEOTEXTILES, SEPARATION

GEOTEXTILES, RIPRAP

GEOTEXTILES, RIPRAP

GEOTEXTILES, RIPRAP

PERFORATED PIPE UNDERDRAINS, 6"
UNDERDRAIN OUTLET PIPE, 6"

UOM
EACH

EADY
EADY
EADY
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LS
LS
LB
LF
SF
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
SY
SY
SY
TON
TON
TON
SY
SY
SY
SY
LF
LF

Quantitv
3.00

1.00
1.00
3.00
8.00
12.00
30.00
8.00
12.00
30.00
1.00
1.00
75,695.00
574.00
1,231.00
20.00
4.00
23.00
22.00
6.00
2.00
6.00
11.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1,174.00
686.00
5.00
1,902.00
8.00
980.00
3,715.00
5,952.00
10.00
614.00
17,225.00
816.00



Item
716000

720050
720051
720052
720057
720544
720545
720559
720585
720586
720588
720626
720627
720629
725001
725002
725005
725006
726001
727000
727001
727552
735501
743000
743003
743004
743005
743006
743007
743008
743010
743015
743016
743023
743024
743025
743029
743030
743031
743056

State of Delaware

Department of Transportation

Project No: T200911302

Desc: US 301 & SR 1 INTERCHANGE

Descrintion
CONVERTING EXISTING CATCH BASIN TO JUNCT

GALVANIZED STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, TY 1-31
GALVANIZED STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, TY 2-31
GALVANIZED STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, TY 3-31
GUARDRAIL OVER CULVERTS, TYPE 3-31
REFLECTORS WHITE, CONCRETE
REFLECTORS YELLOW, CONCRETE

POST MOUNTED DELINEATORS

GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT ATTEN., TY 1-31
GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT ATTEN., TY 2-31
GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT ATTEN., TY 3-31
CONCRETE SINGLE FACE BARRIER, TYPE |
CONCRETE SINGLE FACE BARRIER, TYPE 2
BIFURCATED CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER
GUARDRAIL TO BARRIER CONN. (EXIT TY 31)
G/R TO BARR. CONN:;-APPROACHTY 1-31
GUARDRAIL TO BARRIER CONN. (EXIT TY 27)
GIR TO;BARR. CONN., APPROACH\TY 1-27

END ANCHORAGE-31

RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE

RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE GATE

RESOURCE PROTECTION FENCE

HERBICIDE APPLICATION, NOXIOUS WEEDS
MAINTENANCE OF.TRAFFIC

ARROWPANELS, TYPE C

FURN & MAINT PORT CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIG
FURN & MAINT PORT LIGHT ASSEMBLY
PLASTIC DRUMS

TRAFFIC OFFICERS

REFLECTOR PANELS

FURNISH & MAIN. TMA, TYPE Il

FURN AND MAIN PORT PCC SAFETY BARRIER
RELOCATING PORTABLE SAFETY BARRIER
TEMPORARY BARRICADES, TYPE I
TEMPORARY WARNING SIGNS AND PLAQUES
INSTALL TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR
FURN TEMP IMPACT ATTEN NON-GATING, REDIR
RELOCATE TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR
ATSSA CERTIFIED TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVIS
FLAGGER, NEW CASTLE COUNTY, FEDERAL

UOM
EACH

LF
LF
LF
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LF
LF
LF
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LF
EACH
LF
ACRE
LS
EADY
EADY
EADY
EADY
HOUR
EACH
EADY
LF
LF
LFDY
EADY
EACH
EACH
EACH
HOUR
HOUR

Quantitv
3.00

8,271.00
435.00
2,837.00
1.00
101.00
35.00
340.00
10.00
1.00

6.00
4,198.00
2,403.00
330.00
9.00
13.00
1.00

1.00
12.00
5,097.00
1.00
1,317.00
25.00
1.00
1,100.00
900.00
1,100.00
300,000.00
3,500.00
650.00
2,500.00
25,000.00
22,000.00
255,000.00
125,000.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
2,550.00
550.00



Item
743065

744506
744530
744531
744544
745601
745602
745603
745604
745606
745609
746519
746522
746552
746590
746596
746614
746618
746847
746852
746870
746872
746899
746901
746907
746908
746909
746910
746911
746919
746952
747514
747516
747517
748015
748019
748026
748034
748502
748505

State of Delaware
Department of Transportation
Project No: T200911302
Desc: US 301 & SR 1 INTERCHANGE

Descrintion

UOM

FLAGGER, NEW CASTLE COUNTY, FEDERAL, OVERTIME HOUR

CONDUIT JUNCTION WELL, TYPE 7, PRECAST

EACH

CONDUIT JUNCTION WELL, TYPE 11, PRECAST CONCRE" EACH
CONDUIT JUNCTION WELL, TYPE 14, PRECAST CONCRE™ EACH

ADJUST OR REPAIR EXISTING CONDUIT JUNCTI
FURNISH & INSTALL UP TO 3" FLEXIBLE METALLIC-LIQUIL LF
FURNISH & INSTALL UP TO 4" SCHEDULE 80 HDPE COND LF
FURNISH & INSTALL UP TO 4" SCHEDULE 80 HDPE COND LF
FURNISH & INSTALL UP TO 4" SCHEDULE 80 HDPE COND LF
FURNISH & INSTALL UP TO 4" GALVANIZED STEEL COND LF
FURNISH & INSTALL UP TO 4" GALVANIZED STEEL COND LF
ALUM. LIGHT STD. W/SINGLE DAVIT ARM, 40'
ALUM. LIGHT STD. W/DOUBLE DAVIT ARM, 40'
FURNISH AND MAINTAIN TEMPORARY LIGHTING LS
FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND:ROD
JUNCTION BOX ONISTRUCTURE
POLE BASE EXTENSION CF

EACH

EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH

ALUMINUM LIGHTING STANDARD-WITH SINGLED EACH
POLE BASE, TYPE3 EACH
POLE BASE, TYPE 6 EACH

SUPPLY OF #4 BARE SOLID COPPER LF

LIGHTING CONTROL-AND DISTRIBUTION-ENCLOS EACH
LIGHTING STANDARD.POLE BASE EACH
UNDERPASS/LUMINAIRE EACH

FURNISH AND INSTALL 1-CONDUCTOR #2 AWG STRANDELF
FURNISH AND INSTALL 1-CONDUCTOR #4 AWG STRANDE LF
FURNISH AND INSTALL 1-CONDUCTOR #6 AWG STRANDELF
FURNISH AND INSTALL 1-CONDUCTOR #8 AWG STRANDE LF
FURNISH AND INSTALL 1-CONDUCTOR #10 AWG STRANLC LF
FURNISH AND INSTALL #4/0 AWG STRANDED COPPER  LF

FURNISH AND INSTALL ELECTRICAL UTILITY SERVICE ECEACH

CABINET BASE TYPE F EACH
CABINET BASE TYPE P EACH
CABINET BASE TYPE R EACH
PERM PAVT STRIP SYM/LEG ALKYD THERMOPLAS SF
TEMPORARY MARKINGS, PAINT, 4" LF
TEMPORARY MARKINGS, PAINT SYMBOL/LEGEND SF
TEMPORARY MARKINGS, PAINT, 10" LF
RAISED/RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER EACH
TEMPORARY RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS EACH

Quantitv
132.00

7.00
38.00
14.00

5.00
15.00

1,975.00
325.00
22,180.00
325.00
725.00
60.00

1.00

1.00
62.00

4.00

125.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2,650.00

1.00
59.00

4.00

12,300.00
17,525.00
19,175.00
30,550.00
1,550.00
975.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00
60.00

67,000.00
200.00
5,200.00
865.00
750.00



Item
748509

748513
748525
748529
748530
748548
748549
748557
748566
748567
749500
749532
749540
749541
749548
749553
749687
749690
758000
759506
760000
760012
760015
760015
760015
760016
760017
760507
762001
762002
763000
763501
763508
763509
763597
763623
900500
900501
905002
905003

State of Delaware
Department of Transportation
Project No: T200911302
Desc: US 301 & SR 1 INTERCHANGE

Descrintion
PERM PAVT STRIP. EPOXY RESIN PAINT, 12"

RETROREFLEC PREFORMED PATTERNED, 12"
TEMPORARY MARKINGS, TAPE, 4"
RETROREFLECTIVE PREFORMED PATTERNEDMARKI
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT STRIPING

PERM PAVT STRIPING, EPOXY, 5"

PERM PAVT STRIPING, EPOXY, 10"

PERM PVMT STRIPING, EPOXY RESIN PAINT, B
RETROREF PREFORM PATT MARKINGS, 8"
RETROREF PREFORM PATT MARKINGS, 13"

SIGN PANEL

SUPP OF FLAT SHEET ALUMIN SGN PNL TY IX
REMOVAL OF OVERHEAD |-BEAM

INSTALLATION OF OVERHEAD I-BEAM

SUPPLY OF OVERHEAD |-BEAM, W-6

REMOVAL OF SIGN ON/OVER HIGHWAY STRUCTURE
INSTALLATION OR REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC SIGN
INSTALLATION/OR-REMOVAL OFTRAFFIC-SIGNS
REMOVAL EXIST--PCC PAVT CURB SIDEWALK
FIELD OFFICE, TYPE I

PAVEMENT MILLING, HOT-MIX

RUMBLE STRIPS, BIKE-FRIENDLY;"HOT=MIX
RUMBLE STRIPS, CONCRETE, SHALLOW DEPTH
RUMBLE STRIPS; CONCRETE, SHALLOW DEPTH
RUMBLE STRIPS, CONCRETE, SHALLOW DEPTH
RUMBLE STRIPS, HOT-MIX

RUMBLE STRIPS, CONCRETE

PROFILE MILLING, BITUMINOUS CONCRETE

SAW CUTTING, BITUMINOUS CONCRETE

SAW CUTTING, CONCRETE (FULL DEPTH)

INITIAL EXPENSE

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

PROJECT CONTROL SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT PLN
CPM SCHEDULE UPDATES AND/OR REVISIONS
UTILITY CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

DIESEL FUEL COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL PERFORMANCE INCENTIVE
BORROW AREA EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL &
REINFORCED SILT FENCE

SEDIMENT TRAP

UOM
LF

LF
LF
SF
SF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
SF
SF
EACH
EACH
LF
SF
EACH
SF
SY
EAMO
SYIN
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
SYIN
LF
LF
LS
LS
LS
EAMO
HOUR
LS
LS
LS
LF
CcY

Quantitv
250.00

525.00
1,500.00
250.00
45,650.00
52,300.00
8,730.00
20,025.00
5,700.00
1,750.00
5,225.00
5.00
13.00
14.00
200.00
900.00
85.00
1,950.00
8,368.00
31.00
5,150.00
5,5674.00
1,637.00
904.00
930.00
11,392.00
15,397.00
21,536.00
19,277.00
7,683.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
31.00
250.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
16,625.00
4,425.00



Item
905004

906001
906002
906003
906004
907011
907013
907506
907507
907509
908010
908014
908015
908017
908020
908023
908501
908502
910007

State of Delaware
Department of Transportation
Project No: T200911302
Desc: US 301 & SR 1 INTERCHANGE

Descrintion
INLET SEDIMENT CONTROL, DRAINAGE INLET

PORTABLE SEDIMENT TANK

DEWATERING BAG

SUMP PIT, TYPE 1

SKIMMER DEWATERING DEVICE

STONE CHECK DAM

TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAIN, 18"

EARTH DIKE, TYPE A-1

EARTH DIKE, TYPE A-2

EARTH DIKE, TYPE B-2

TOPSOILING (6" DEPTH)

PERMANENT GRASS SEEDING, DRY GROUND
PERMANENT GRASS SEEDING, WET GROUND
TEMPORARY GRASS'SEEDING;;DRY/GROUND
SOIL RETENTION BLANKET MULCH; TYPE 5
STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE
NATIVE GRASS SEEDING: NO MOW MIX
WET:GROUND EROSION'CONTROL GRASS'SEEDING
POND OUTLET STRUCTURE, CONCRETE, #1

UOM
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
TON
LF

LF

LF

LF

SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
TON
SY
SY

LS

Quantitv
98.00

5.00

20.00

6.00

4.00
430.00
455.00
1,500.00
580.00
210.00
105,776.00
156,917.00
3,560.00
184,000.00
2,973.00
1,175.00
45,106.00
2,553.00
1.00





